Licensed To:

Southern Worcester Co.

Wilbraham and Monson Academy

Number of Top Times:
Convert Rnd

Mark
Male Open
1= 7.30
1= 7.30
3 7.90
4 8.90
Male Open
1 43.30
2 44 .30
3 45.70
4 48.20
Male Open
1 1:36.30
2 1:39.10
3 1:45.40
4 1:47.20
5 1:49.30
6 2:11.90
Male Open
1 3:12.80
2 3:25.90
3 3:36.60
Male Open
1 5:05.90
2 5:27.80
3 5:45.20
Male Open
1 11:36.1
2 12:55.6
3 13:04.2
Male Open
1 9.90
Male Open
1*5-00.00
1*5-00.00
3 NH
Male Open
1 34-03.2
2 28-10.5
3 25-01.7
4 24-04.2
Male
1 1:49.80
2 1:56.20

55m Dash TAN

300m Dash

600m Run

1000m Run

1 Mile Run

2 Mile Run
5:48.0
6:27.8
6:32.1

55m Hurdles

High Jump
1.52m
1.52m

Shot Put
10.44m
8.80m
7.66m
7.42m

Open 4x200m Relay
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League
S.wW.C.L.
2023

Indoor Track
- 2024 as of 1-24-24

Individual Top Marks

Name

Vranesh, James
Kouzehkanani,
Laskowski, Aj
Krause, Max
Neureita, Kent
Morrison, Hust
Martinez, Josi
Toney, Harold

Chhoun, Kayden
Dorunda, Mike
Garcia Zurita,
Cruz, Gabe
Olavarietta, M
O'Hare, Body

Chhoun, Kayden
Hoshiyama, Tok
Tobias, Mark

Dorunda, Mike
Zhou, David Yu
Hu, Yijie (Mil

Zhou, David Yu
Hu, Yijie (Mil
Tobias, Mark

Wang, Baistow
Stognar, Lucas

Wang, Baistow
Cruz, Gabe

Shea-Gallagher
Morrison, Hust
Tobias, Mark
Laskowski, Aj

F A Rela
F B Rela

Age/Yr

12
12
12
12

12
10
11
12

11
12
11
11
10
09

11
11
11

12
10
10

10
10
11

12

12
12
11

12
10
11
12
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SWCL #1
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12/13/2
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12/13/2
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12/13/2
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12/13/2
12/13/2
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12/13/2
12/13/2
12/13/2

12/13/2
12/13/2
12/13/2

12/13/2

12/13/2
12/13/2
12/13/2

12/13/2
12/13/2
12/13/2
12/13/2

1/25/2024
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SWCL
SWCL
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#1 -
#1 -
#1 -
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#1 -

SWCL
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#1 -
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SWCL
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SWCL
SWCL
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SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
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Tantasqua
Tantasqua
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